überreicht durch: Opternus GmbH · Bahnhofstraße 5 · 22941 Bargteheide । Tel.: +49 (0) 4532 20 44 - 0 । info@opternus.de । www.opternus.de
Specifications and descriptions are subject to change without prior notice.  2024-09
SPEC SHEET
Cleaning kits Adapter tips, bulkhead
adapters
Stand-alone display kit
TK-MAX-FIP
Fiber inspection scope

Specifications and descriptions are subject to change without prior notice.  2024-09
FIP-400B Fiber Inspection Scope Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single fiber and multifiber configuration
WiFi and USB inspection scope model a
FIP-410B =  Digital video inspection scope
Triple magnification
FIP-420B =  Digital video inspection scope
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
FIP-430B =  Automated analysis digital video
inspection scope
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
FIP-435B =  Wireless analysis digital
video inspection scope
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
Base tips
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
FIP-4XXB-XX-FIPT-400-XX-XX
Example when ordering scope with single fiber (SF) tip: FIP-435B-APC-FIPT-400-FC-SC-FIPT-400-U25M
Example when ordering scope with MPO and SF tips: FIP-435B-APC-FIPT-400-MF-MPO-APC-FIPT-400-U25M
Extra FIP-400B tips b
Bulkhead tips
FIPT-400-FC-APC = FCAPC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-FC-SC = FC and SC tip for bulkhead adapter c
FIPT-400-LC = LC tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-LC-APC = LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-MU = MU tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-SC-APC = SC APC tip for bulkhead adapter d
FIPT-400-SC-UPC = SC UPC tip for bulkhead adapter
FIPT-400-ST = ST tip for bulkhead adapter
Patchcord tips
FIPT-400-U12M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U12MA = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-U16M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.6 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U20M2 = Universal patchcord tip for 2.0 mm ferrules (D4, Lemo)
FIPT-400-U25M = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules c
FIPT-400-U25MA = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules APC d
Tip kits
FIPT-400-LC-K =  LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for bulkhead adapters,
FIPT-400-LC-APC: LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter,
FIPT-400-U12M: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules,
FIPT-400-U12MA: Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-LC-K-APC =  LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC-APC: LC/APC tip for
bulkhead adapter and FIPT-400-U12MA: Universal
patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FIPT-400-LC-K-UPC =  LC tip kit including: FIPT-400-LC: LC tip for bulkhead
adapters and FIPT-400-U12M: Universal patchcord tip for
1.25 mm ferrules
Automated multifiber tips
FIPT-400-MF-MPO-UPC =  For MPO/UPC connectors 12-24 fibers
Includes: FIPT-400-MPO-BLK and FIPT-400-NZ-MPO
FIPT-400-MF-MPO-APC =  For MPO/APC connectors 12-24 fibers
Includes: FIPT-400-MPO-BLK and
FIPT-400-NZ-MPO-APC
FIPT-400-MF-MPO-X =  For MPO/APC connectors 16-32 fibers
Includes: FIPT-MPO-X-BLK and FIPT-NZ-MPO-X
Extra nozzle for FIPT-400-MF tip
FIPT-400-NZ-MPO = For MPO/UPC connectors 12-24 fibers
FIPT-400-NZ-MPO-APC = For MPO/APC connectors 12-24 fibers
FIPT-400-NZ-MPO-X = For MPO/UPC connectors 16-32 fibers
FIPT-400-NZ-OTIP-APC = For OptiTip/APC connectors male and female
FIPT-400-NZ-QODC-12 = For Q-ODC-12/UPC connectors male and female
FIPT-400-NZ-QODC-12-APC = For Q-ODC-12/APC connectors male and female